Committees

Executive Committee

Nelson Bingham Porter Miler Pat Cooper Suzy Wright

Marketing Committee Sue Ellen Auman Jeanine Miller Kim Gardner Kenny Marshall

Policy / Administration Committee

Pat Cooper Kevin Smith Suzy Wright

Supervisory Committee

Sherry Poynter Aleasia Stewart Porter Miller **Nominating Committee** Jim McWhinney Rod Dunham Bill Tinkle

Board Members

Nelson Bingham – President Porter Miller – Vice President Pat Cooper – Secretary Suzy Wright – Treasurer Chris Buchholz Kenny Marshall Jeannine Miller Sue Ellen Auman Kevin Smith

Wayne County Federal Credit Union

3010 West Main Street Richmond, IN 47374 PHONE : 765-962-7113 TOLL FREE: 877-962-7113 FAX: 765-962-9615 WEB: http://www.waynecountyfcu.org EMAIL: suzy@waynecountyfcu.org FACEBOOK: WayneCounty FCU

TWITTER: WayneCounty FCU

About Us



Our Doors Are Open, Come On In!! We've Been Waiting for You



What is a Credit Union?

A Credit Union is a NON-PROFIT Financial Institution where each person who has an account is a "member". All members own shares of the Credit Union. Members also have voting rights and help elect the Board of Directors. An Annual Shareholders Meeting is held each year, open to all members. Members accept for nomination and vote on Board members, review Official Records, and learn about services and future plans for the Credit Union!





Contact Information

PHONE (toll free) 877-962-7113

- Suzy Wright CEO
- Jeanne Shuler Loans ext #11
- Kim Gardner Ass't Mgr Collections & Marketing ext #10
- Vickie Cassel Member Services ext #14
- Jane Lucas Part time Member Services

Credit Union Hours

Monday — Friday 9:00 — 5:00

Saturday (drive thru only limited services) 9:00 – 12:00

A list of days the days we are closed is posted on our website.



About Us

Wayne County Federal Credit Union serves the community's educators and their families since 1971. We changed our Name and Charter in November of 2012 to Wayne County Federal Credit Union, to serve all of Wayne County. We continually add new requested services to better meet the needs of our members.

Follow Us

FACEBOOK http://www.facebook.com/WayneCountyFCU

TWITTER https://twitter.com/WayneCountyFCU